Rank Competitor(s)
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Flora Guo
Crystal Quin
Yasmina Niyazov
Charaine Lai
Phoebe Kao
Meadow Balser
Keanna Royce
Mila Zhou

Aiko Uzama
Sophia Zhang
Rya Trueman
Alice Razhkova
Rachel Lok

Club

Killarney Centre
Connaught SC
Coquitlam SC
Connaught SC
Sungod SC
Coquitlam SC
Coquitlam SC
Delta FSC

North Surrey SC
Delta FSC

Inlet SC
Champs ISC of BC
Killarney Centre

Skate Canada

Leanne Howard

Date:

5-Feb-2023

2023 BC Coast WinterSkate/Regional Championships

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

10:00:04AM

Richmond, BC
02-03-2023 to 02-05-2023

Pre-Juvenile Women (U13)

Category Result Summary

22.14
21.75
21.28
20.91
20.79
20.45
20.17
19.25
19.20
16.95
16.92
16.66
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22.14
21.75
21.28
20.91
20.79
20.45
20.17
19.25
19.20
16.95
16.92
16.66

Braden Davie

Patinage Canada



